Pricelist valid from 12. 2. 2024

CAR4WAY - Pricelist

Business

Discount 21% minutes and 12% packages

999 CZK/month
Minute Tariff Standard Optimum Suv Master Business Family Business PLUS
(km included) Fabia Scala Karog/T-Roc Caddy Van Octavia Touran Superb/Kodiaq
6AM - 9AM Mon-Fri 5,53 5,53 5,53 5,53 n 5,53 n

9AM - 8PM Mon-Sun 6,72 n 7,90 7,90 9,48 7,90 11,06

Adventageous bundles

4 hours + 20 km SPECIAL 427 524 603 603 691 691 735

24 hours 589 703 791 791 879 835 967

Weekend +150 km 2367 2543 2719 2719 2807 2807 2983

Week 3159 3335 351 351 351 351 3687

Km beyond bundles 7,51 7,51 7,90 7,90 8,30 7,90 8,30

Prague Airport - arrival 0CZK

Prague Airport - departure 2564 0 CZK 100% DISCOUNT

Prices are in CZK, including VAT
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Pricelist valid from 12. 2. 2024

CAR4WAY - Pricelist

Basic
free of charge
Minute Tariff Standard Optimum SuUv Master Business Family Business PLUS
(km included) Fabia Scala Karog/T-Roc Caddy Van Octavia Touran Superb/Kodiaq
6AM - 9AM Mon-Fri 7,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 9,00 7,00 9,00

9AM - 8PM Mon-Sun 8,50 9,00 10,00 10,00 12,00 10,00 14,00

Adventageous bundles

4 hours + 20 km SPECIAL 469 579 669 669 769 769 819

24 hours 669 799 899 899 9299 949 1099

Weekend +150 km 2690 2890 3090 3090 3190 3190 3390

Week 3590 3790 3990 3990 3990 3990 4190

Km beyond bundles 9,50 9,50 10,00 10,00 10,50 10,00 10,50

Prague Airport - arrival 0CzK

Prague Airport - departure 299-€7K 0 CZK 100% DISCOUNT

Prices are in CZK, including VAT
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Pricelist valid from 12. 2. 2024

CAR4WAY - Pricelist

Comfort

Discount 5% minutes and 4% packages

99 CZK/month
Minute Tariff Standard Optimum SuUv Master Business Family Business PLUS
(km included) Fabia Scala Karog/T-Roc Caddy Van Octavia Touran Superb/Kodiaq
6AM - 9AM Mon-Fri 6,65 6,65 6,65 6,65 8,55 6,65 8,55

9AM - 8PM Mon-Sun 8,08 8,55 9,50 9,50 11,40 9,50 13,30

Adventageous bundles

4 hours + 20 km SPECIAL 455 561 647 647 743 743 791

24 hours 642 767 863 863 959 M 1055

Weekend +150 km 2582 2774 2966 2966 3062 3062 3254

Week 3446 3638 3830 3830 3830 3830 4022

Km beyond bundles 9,03 9,03 9,50 9,50 9,98 9,50 9,98

Prague Airport - arrival 0CZK

Prague Airport - departure 284-CAK 0 CZK 100% DISCOUNT

Prices are in CZK, including VAT
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Pricelist valid from 12. 2. 2024

CAR4WAY - Pricelist

Active

Discount 12% minutes and 8% packages

299 CZK/month
Minute Tariff Standard Optimum Suv Master Business Family Business PLUS
(km included) Fabia Scala Karog/T-Roc Caddy Van Octavia Touran Superb/Kodiag
6AM - 9AM Mon-Fri 6,16 6,16 6,16 6,16 7,92 6,16 7.92

9AM - 8PM Mon-Sun 7,48 7,92 8,80 8,80 10,56 8,80 12,32

Adventageous bundles

4 hours + 20 km SPECIAL 441 542 625 625 n7 n7 763

24 hours 615 735 827 827 919 873 1om

Weekend + 150 km 2475 2659 2843 2843 2935 2935 319

Week 3303 3487 3671 367 3671 367 3855

Km beyond bundles 8,36 8,36 8,80 8,80 9,24 8,80 9,24

Prague Airport - arrival 0CzK

Prague Airport - departure 2634k 0 CZK 100% DISCOUNT

Prices are in CZK, including VAT
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Minute tariff
If you drive in a minute tariff, you only pay for minutes; kilometres are
included. Every minute started is charged.

Advantageous bundles

If you choose one of the convenient hourly bundles, you pay for

the car rental plus all the kilometers traveled, which are not limited
and are charged according to the current price list. With the Weekend
and 4-day bundle, you already have a certain number of kilometers
included in the price, additional kilometers driven are not limited and
are charged according to the valid price list.

Km

They are charged for all advantageous bundles that do not include
km in the price. For bundles with included km, they are charged if you
drive more km than included in the bundle.

Corporate car sharing
The monthly fee for the Comfort, Active and Business price plans is
charged monthly with VAT. Applies to the entire company account.

Use of free minutes

Free minutes are added to the customer’s account within
marketing events, etc. It is possible to use a maximum of 30 free
minutes for one reservation.

Non-cancellation
of the reservation
(o¥4 (@ {0]0]

Misuse of the fuel card
CZK 2,000 + damages

Late invoice payment
0.1 % per day

Smoking in the car
CZK 5,000

Weekend bundle
It can be chosen from 4 p.m. on Friday until 10 a.m. on Monday.
You can choose it during your booking or during the rental period.

Week bundle

You can choose it anytime. The Week bundle applies to
24 hours x 7 days. The kilometres driven are then billed
according to the price list.

Prague Airport

One-time airport exit fee. The airport fee will always be automatically

added to your booking price when travelling from the airport.
You will park your car in Building C - RENT A CAR on the ground
floor in the marked CAR4WAY spaces and end your rental.

Deposit
In case the user does not want to use or does not have a bank
identity during registration, the user can use the CAR4WAY services

on the condition that he submits a refundable deposit in the amount :

of CZK10,000.

Deductible
With a co-payment of 10%, the user pays a minimum amount
of CZK 10,000.

Pricelist of fines

Loss of car keys

CZK 1,000 + real costs of a new keys

Loss or damage
of car documents
CZK 500

Refuelling at unauthorised

Second reminder

CZK 300 CZK 500

Administration fee
for a fine
CZK 300

CZK 500

Not refuelling the car

Soiled car
CZK 1,000

CZK 300

Soiled car,
correction by the user
(ov4 @-10]0]

CZK 500

filling stations

Loss or damage
of the fuel card

Intervention into

the electrical system

CZK 50,000

Fueling of premium fuel
Booking multiple cars

We charge the price per km in advantageous bundles in excess of

the number of km included in the bundles, and also in the bundle that
do not include kilometres. You can only take one bundle per booking.
Bundles can be chosen when making a new boking or during

the rental period. Individual bundles cannot be combined. You will

be charged for the entire reservation only according to the last saved
bundle.

Billing starts with the start of the reservation by card/mobile

and ends with the end of the reservation by card/mobile. If you choose
the Weekend bundle and start using the car earlier, you will be
charged a minute rate until the bundle starts to apply. We charge

the full amount of the bundle even if it is not used. If you exceed

the time period included in the bundle, we charge according to

the minute tariff.

It is the responsibility of each user to ensure that at the end of the
journey the fuel level reaches at least 25% of the car’s tank capacity.
If this is not the case and the user refills up to 100% of the tank
capacity, he/she is entitled to a one-time reward in the form of 10
minutes free of charge for the next rental. The validity of minutes

is 14 days; minutes can only be used in the minute tariff. Only one
refuelling bonus can be obtained for one rental.

Providing a car to a third party
CZK 5,000

Trip abroad
without permission
CZK 10,000 per day

Departure of technician to car
CZK 1,500 + CZK 17 per km + costs

Car towing
CZK 1,500 + CZK 17 per km + costs

at the same booking time

CZK 5,000

outsite the location
CZK 1,500
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Concluding the reservation

Improper use by GTC
CZK 1,500 + CZK 17 per km + costs

Improper use by GTC,
correction by the user
(ov.4 @-10]0}




